Damiani Jewellers

Damiani Jewellers Opens Their Doors to the Public After Floor-to-Ceiling Store Renovation

Visitors can admire the new look and feel of the store's interior, and explore the new shop-in-shops from some of Damiani's most popular luxury brands

WOODBRIDGE, Ontario, October 10, 2018 (Newswire.com) - Just in time for the holiday season, Damiani Jewellers is proud to announce that their store renovation is finally complete.



After over 60 years in business, owners Frank Damiani and Anna Damiani-Celi had decided that it was time to update the furnishings of their Jevlan Drive showroom. So, for the past

eight months, Damiani's staff had operated out of a small pop-up store while extensive renovations were underway.

It was well worth the wait.

Now, when customers visit the store, they can take in all of the new sights; from the floor to the ceiling and everything in between. In addition to the new decor, the watch service and jewellery repair departments have also been updated. Most importantly, customers can shop for brand new merchandise, which is beautifully displayed in the new showcases.

Other things to note at the newly-renovated retailer:

- An expansive space for Rolex displays and pieces
- A new Tag Heuer shop-in-shop
- Additional shop-in-shops for Thomas Sabo, Raymond Weil, and Montblanc

To celebrate this historic moment in Damiani's history, they will be having a Grand Re-Opening Day event on Thursday, November 8th. Refreshments and raffle tickets will be offered all day long, and the first 50 customers of the day will receive a gift with purchase. Make sure to be there for their ribbon cutting, which will be happening at 10:00 in the morning.

Although everything at Damiani Jewellers seems to be new, long-time clients of the jewellery store can still expect the company's **always-exceptional service** on watch and jewellery repair, appraisals, and custom design work.

For more information about Damiani Jewellers' new store, call (905) 850-4653, email info@damianijewellers.com, or visit them in person at 15 Jevlan Drive Unit B, Woodbridge, Ontario L4L 8C2.

About Damiani Jewellers

With over 60 years experience serving clients with their fine jewellery expertise, Damiani Jewellers is the Greater Toronto area's premier jewellery retailer. For three generations, their family-owned business has provided engagement rings, wedding bands, loose diamonds, fine jewellery items, and luxury watches for their customers' most treasured moments. Damiani Jewellers is also proud to be an authorized dealer of authentic Rolex watches, and this accomplishment speaks to the unbeatable customer service that each shopper receives.

To learn more about the products and services offered at their showroom in Woodbridge, Ontario visit their website, call (905) 850-4653, email info@damianijewellers.com, or stop by their store in person.

Source: Damiani Jewellers

Additional Links

• Damiani Jewellers website

Additional **Images**



Original Source: www.newswire.com